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Event-No. 1
100m Freestyle Women
Open Class
1. Jessica Long 1992(S8) USA 01:09.23 927 (A)

00:34.02 01:09.23

2. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE 01:03.01 925 (A)
00:30.76 01:03.01

3. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER 01:01.40 892 (A)
00:29.48 01:01.40

4. Marije Oosterhuis 1995(S10) NED 01:04.89 877 (A)
00:30.53 01:04.89

5. Rebecca Meyers 1994(S13) USA 01:02.58 871 (A)
00:30.56 01:02.58

6. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN 01:06.66 826 (A)
00:32.20 01:06.66

7. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN 01:13.41 821 (A)
00:36.09 01:13.41

8. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE 01:14.19 794 (A)
00:34.57 01:14.19

9. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FRO 01:09.71 732 (1)
00:32.96 01:09.71

10. Molly Hopkins 2003(S9) GBR 01:13.05 718 (2)
00:35.14 01:13.05

11. Letticia Martinez 1995(S11) USA 01:17.79 691
00:36.17 01:17.79

12. Ffion Butler 1998(S9) GBR 01:13.93 690
00:35.18 01:13.93

13. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR 01:14.24 681
00:35.67 01:14.24

14. Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998(S10) DEN 01:12.36 647
00:35.06 01:12.36

15. Bethan Eckley 2000(S10) GBR 01:12.91 629
00:34.97 01:12.91

16. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE 01:20.67 612
00:37.60 01:20.67

17. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE 01:26.93 540
00:40.97 01:26.93

18. Camilla Aagaard 2000(S13) DEN 01:12.84 536
00:34.27 01:12.84

19. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST 01:16.21 518
00:36.16 01:16.21

20. Sophia Elizabeth Herzog 1997(S6) USA 01:35.15 486
00:45.43 01:35.15

21. Fanni Illes 1992(S6) HUN 01:35.24 484
00:46.48 01:35.24

22. Leanne Smith 1988(S4) USA 01:57.12 483
00:55.60 01:57.12

23. Mollyanne Rhodes 1996(S10) USA 01:19.97 406
00:37.83 01:19.97

24. Louise Winsley 1998(S8) DEN 01:28.09 400
00:41.65 01:28.09

25. Emma Danielsson 2002(S9) SWE 01:24.69 367
00:40.10 01:24.69

26. Louise Bast Aaby 1998(S8) DEN 01:32.36 294
00:42.91 01:32.36

27. Elin Hammarqvist 2004(S9) SWE 01:29.25 255
00:41.11 01:29.25

28. Mille Dige From 2004(S9) DEN 01:29.63 247
00:42.08 01:29.63

29. Ragna Forsa 1998(S13) NOR 01:23.33 234
00:38.57 01:23.33
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Event-No. 1
100m Freestyle Women
Open Class
30. Susan Hansen 1989(S14) CLB 01:28.56 193

00:41.26 01:28.56

31. Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997(S14) CLB 01:34.15 105
00:41.88 01:34.15

32. Louise Volstrup Pedersen 1979(S14) CLB 01:34.37 103
00:43.71 01:34.37

33. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(S8) SWE 01:44.61 94
00:46.76 01:44.61

34. Signe Klauber Vestergaard 1996(S14) CLB 01:38.20 64
00:45.59 01:38.20

35. Marie Hendriksen 1995(S14) CLB 01:38.39 62
00:44.77 01:38.39

36. Cecilie Philip Beer 1998(S14) CLB 01:40.78 45
00:45.07 01:40.78

37. Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999(S14) CLB 01:46.77 19
00:47.32 01:46.77

38. Lene Olsen 1979(S14) CLB 01:59.50 2
00:54.19 01:59.50

39. Lene Henningsen 1968(S14) CLB 02:14.92
01:01.41 02:14.92

Class S4
1. Leanne Smith 1988(S4) USA 01:57.12 483

00:55.60 01:57.12

Class S6
1. Sophia Elizabeth Herzog 1997(S6) USA 01:35.15 486

00:45.43 01:35.15

2. Fanni Illes 1992(S6) HUN 01:35.24 484
00:46.48 01:35.24

Class S7
1. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE 01:26.93 540

00:40.97 01:26.93

Class S8
1. Jessica Long 1992(S8) USA 01:09.23 927 (A)

00:34.02 01:09.23

2. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN 01:13.41 821 (A)
00:36.09 01:13.41

3. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE 01:20.67 612
00:37.60 01:20.67

4. Louise Winsley 1998(S8) DEN 01:28.09 400
00:41.65 01:28.09

5. Louise Bast Aaby 1998(S8) DEN 01:32.36 294
00:42.91 01:32.36

6. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(S8) SWE 01:44.61 94
00:46.76 01:44.61
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Event-No. 1
100m Freestyle Women
Class S9
1. Molly Hopkins 2003(S9) GBR 01:13.05 718 (2)

00:35.14 01:13.05

2. Ffion Butler 1998(S9) GBR 01:13.93 690
00:35.18 01:13.93

3. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR 01:14.24 681
00:35.67 01:14.24

4. Emma Danielsson 2002(S9) SWE 01:24.69 367
00:40.10 01:24.69

5. Elin Hammarqvist 2004(S9) SWE 01:29.25 255
00:41.11 01:29.25

6. Mille Dige From 2004(S9) DEN 01:29.63 247
00:42.08 01:29.63

Class S10
1. Marije Oosterhuis 1995(S10) NED 01:04.89 877 (A)

00:30.53 01:04.89

2. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN 01:06.66 826 (A)
00:32.20 01:06.66

3. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FRO 01:09.71 732 (1)
00:32.96 01:09.71

4. Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998(S10) DEN 01:12.36 647
00:35.06 01:12.36

5. Bethan Eckley 2000(S10) GBR 01:12.91 629
00:34.97 01:12.91

6. Mollyanne Rhodes 1996(S10) USA 01:19.97 406
00:37.83 01:19.97

Class S11
1. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE 01:14.19 794 (A)

00:34.57 01:14.19

2. Letticia Martinez 1995(S11) USA 01:17.79 691
00:36.17 01:17.79

Class S12
1. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER 01:01.40 892 (A)

00:29.48 01:01.40

Class S13
1. Rebecca Meyers 1994(S13) USA 01:02.58 871 (A)

00:30.56 01:02.58

2. Camilla Aagaard 2000(S13) DEN 01:12.84 536
00:34.27 01:12.84

3. Ragna Forsa 1998(S13) NOR 01:23.33 234
00:38.57 01:23.33

Class S14
1. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE 01:03.01 925 (A)

00:30.76 01:03.01

2. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST 01:16.21 518
00:36.16 01:16.21

3. Susan Hansen 1989(S14) CLB 01:28.56 193
00:41.26 01:28.56

4. Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997(S14) CLB 01:34.15 105
00:41.88 01:34.15

5. Louise Volstrup Pedersen 1979(S14) CLB 01:34.37 103
00:43.71 01:34.37

6. Signe Klauber Vestergaard 1996(S14) CLB 01:38.20 64
00:45.59 01:38.20
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Event-No. 1
100m Freestyle Women
Class S14
7. Marie Hendriksen 1995(S14) CLB 01:38.39 62

00:44.77 01:38.39

8. Cecilie Philip Beer 1998(S14) CLB 01:40.78 45
00:45.07 01:40.78

9. Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999(S14) CLB 01:46.77 19
00:47.32 01:46.77

10. Lene Olsen 1979(S14) CLB 01:59.50 2
00:54.19 01:59.50

11. Lene Henningsen 1968(S14) CLB 02:14.92
01:01.41 02:14.92


